
        


 


 
10% OFF





 
              ZHT CT131
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ZHT
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                2000:1 5A 0.02kHz~10kHz Plugin  Current Transformers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  585
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.5527
                       
                        $0.6141
                      	$ 0.55
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4582
                       
                        $0.5091
                      	$ 4.58
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4096
                       
                        $0.4551
                      	$ 12.29
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3624
                       
                        $0.4026
                      	$ 36.24
	
                      585+
                    	
                        $ 0.3194
                       
                        $0.3548
                      	$ 186.85
	
                      1170+
                    	
                        $ 0.3051
                       
                        $0.3389
                      	$ 356.97



 
              In Stock: 971
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  